CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

City of Duluth - NESC Middle Mile Fiber

attn: Elysia Hoium, Infrastructure Manager

o

PROJECT:
411 W. 1st St., 210A City Hall
Duluth, MN 55802
DE FLUTH Northeast Service Cooperative (NESC)
attn: Melissa Cox
CONTRA R:
RIS 5525 Emerald Avenue

LB IR B T e B Mountain Iron, MN 55768
i Date: Jan 23, 2017
Location Street Maintenance Tool House
105 N. 40th Street, Duluth Change Order No. 4
Project No. City Contract or PO # C21565 res 11-0688

DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK STATEMENT OF NECESSITY & SOURCE OF REQUEST

(if work is started, state reason, date and person authorizing)

Add site: Street Maintenance Tool House 17,514.00
Add: Monthly Recurring Charges + $400.00\month
Al contract changes Shall be SUDJECT t0 the same requirements as the ofgmar Contracr.
Furnish all labor, materials, tools, and transportation required to complete the above
noted item (s) of work:
Total this Change Order: $17,514.00
The original Contract Sum was $120,172.00
Net change by previous Change Orders $13,556.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $133,728.00
The Contract Sum will be increased (decreased) by this Change Order $17,514.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $151,242.00
The Contract Time will be changed to accommodate Environmental Review
The date of completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: unknown
Contact Signature Date
. NESC = {re /D
/-g;re;ad Tto. 5525 Emerald Avenue (st M hets s
( ontrac Or) Vountain ron. MN 55768 €& ! R R F ;/"
Contact Signature Date

City of Duluth
411 W. 1st St., 210A City Hall
Duluth, MN 55802

Authorized By:
(Owner)




